	· ·	
pr 19 2018 04. 4/19/2018	28PM Rossway Swan 7722314430 page 1 Division of Corporations:	· · · ·
	Floricia Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	0832
P27 *	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Typ (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of t	e the fax audit number he document.
	(((H18000124282 3)))	
	E 1905 DE DITO I TODI I BORT ODIEL DORAL DORAL EL DITO PROVE DE DE PROVE DE DITO PROVINCIONAL DE DE DE DE DE D	10101100012xxxx0117007
	H180001242823ABC	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your by Doing so will generate another cover shee	rowser from this page. t.
	То:	
	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 (1997) (1997)	APR
	From: Account Name : ROSSWAY SWAN TIERNEY BARRY L Account Number : 120050000159 Phone : (772)231-4440	
	Fax Number : (772)231-4430 **Enter the email address for this business entity to b annual report mailings. Enter only one ambil addre	ess please.**
	Email Address: KOZIVYC FOSS Way SWar	1. com
r	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/M J & K WAVERLY PLACE 405 ENTERPRIS Certificate of Status 1 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 0 Estimated Charge \$60	APR 19 PH 5: 02
E	lectronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Help
		•
http://sig.supple.org	y/scripts/sfilcovr.exe	O SIMMONS APR 2 0 ZO18 1/1

		COVER LETT	TER	
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			((()	H18000124282
J&K Waves SUBJECT:	ly Place 405 Enterprises, LLC			
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
		. 1. 5 4		
The enclosed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	 	
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	ingt 1999 in China A	
	Kevin M, Barry			
		Name of Person	111	
	Rossway Swan Tierney Ba	any Lacey & Oliver	a și r	
	·······	Firm/Company		·····
	2101 Indian River Blvd., S	Suite 200		
	<u>++++=-+=</u>	Address	<u>.</u>	
	Vero Beach, FL 32960			
		City/State and Zip Co	de	
	kbarry@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (to be used for future and	ual report notifical	(00)
For further information se	oncerning this matter, please c			
Kevin M. Barry	• /·	772 ^{//}	231-4440	
Name of	Person	Area Code	Daytime Te	lephone Number
			:	
Enclosed is a check for th	_	🗆 \$55.00 Filing P	8	🖬 \$60.00 Filing Fee,
S25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is	1	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose
	ING ADDRESS:		EET/COURIER	ADDRESS:
Divisio	ation Section n of Corporations	Divis	tration Section ion of Corporation Building	Ins
	ax 6327 13500, FL 32314	2661	Executive Conic. hassee, FL 32301	

8.74 19.64 19.

÷.

•

L

,

272

31-16

	AMENDMENT O	
-	O DRGANIZATION	
		124282 3)))
J&K Waverly Place 405 Enterprises,LLC	211/84 	
(Name of the Limited Lightifty Competence) (A Florida Limited	INV AL IL DOW ADDEARS ON OUR RECORDS.)	
(A Plotide Limited	Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on August 28, 2012	and assigned
Florida document number L12000110832		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited ligh	ility company here:	
K-Waverly Place 405 Enterprises, LLC	nut company nerv,	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabl	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		್ಷ ್ಷ ಹಿ
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	· ·····	
	······································	
	; 	THE CHAIN TH
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX		ma por
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		ter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	<u> </u>	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	۱ <u></u>
	City	Zip Code
	•	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		

i

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

(((H18000124282 3)))

Apr 19 2018 04:28PM Rossway Swan 7722314430

,

page 4

.

ж. 2653

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records;

MGR = Manager

.

AMBR = A	uthorized Member	(((H1	.8000124282 3)))
Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR/AM	Luther L. Fitch, Jr.	3055 5th Street, 5W	
		Vero Bosch, FL 72968	Add
		· 3.	D Change
MGR/AM	Kathleen Ann Swan	3055 5th Street, SW	□ Add
		Vero Beach, FL 80968	C Remove
			Change
	••••		🖸 Add
			Remove
		V. *	
			Regiove
		<u> </u>	Remove ()
<u> </u>			کن ان
		- : 3:?•	Remove
			Q Change
			Change 8000124282 3)))
		Page 2 of 3	

Apr 1	9	2018 -	04:28PM	Rosswav	Swan	7722314430
-------	---	--------	---------	---------	------	------------

an sana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	раст 5 ц	** نیست
	1. In	

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	{(((H	<u>18000124282 3</u>
	524	
······································		
	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	
		5
	• g	PR PR
	Kan [44 ^m]	19
	···	
	32.	377°
		(
tive date, if other than the date of filing:	to date of filing or more than 90	(optional) days after filing.) Pursuant to 605
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the application in the second state on the Department of State's records.	ble statutory filing requiren	nents, this date will not be liste
ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not	t an effective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the earlie
e 90th day after the record is filed.		
April 19 2018	· .	
HOCI IM		
Cuttle Ann	want	
Cuttles An Signature of a member of author	way	
Cuttle Ann	when the second	ðí

Filing Fee: \$25.00

(((H18000124282 3)))